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PAY SCALE OF TRANSLATORS

4025. SHRI K' KALAVENKATA RAO:

will the Minister of l{ome Affairs be pleased to state officers in

(a)
H,,.,,:l J.T];;,i: .ffil#'il'# ffi::*:"?'['E:'J};ffi1ffil'on

Bureau

resPectivelY;

whether the same scale exists in both the departnrents; and if not, the action taken to rernove the anomaly ?
(b)

(c)

ANSWER

MINISTER oF,lT*TE IN rHE MrI'{IsrIl'Y oF tIoME AFFAIRS i't;fi l.D' swAMI)
istant Directors Td I1ffi:::ilf"f;H'il

(a), TT p,I.^:::l.;.?-|]uiT'-,ll*-.^#""IJ ^,.fi:'t:
ti"-ir'ansration Bureau

i1]. .r*r^lT':3# ori"i*r Language servtce

are as follovrs :-

Designation frob tt exists

Rs.6soo- lo5oo

Pay scales in CSOLS pay scales in C'T'B'

Rs.5000-8uuu(illr"t* Translator

iii) s.t iot TtT:l:::: Rs.5500-9000
Rs.6500-10500
No Post exists

nt.gOOO-tlSOO
Rs.7500-12000iiiitat.itt*t Dircclor

iivjlrat ttation otttcer

(b):lb): No, Sir'
..^., cnaies of Junir-rr Translators, Senior

(c):rhemauer:?I1,:,*"t31",1tff XIJ:.i,1'L;ii[:T:"",,gff 'rt3lffi 3:ilT:;
f lJ,T.rifi i'$r,tlii?i",':::ffi ffi :+',f,:;:ffi """9:;*:1ffi
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with those of simrtar posts in Central t

#b;*.tent Authority' ,trs*{'**
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